

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No.329/2018

Reena Rani

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. C.S.Azad, Adv.

V/s

Rakesh Kumar Sangral &
anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Thakur, Assisting
counsel to Mr. Ravinder
Gupta, AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Let an updated compliance report be filed by or before the next
date of hearing.

List on 28.09.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
23.08.2021
Eva