

Sr. No. 74

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 329/2018

Reena Rani

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Rakesh Kumar Sangral and
another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting counsel
to Mr. Ravinder Gupta, A.A.G.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted further four weeks' time for filing an updated compliance report in terms of order dated 23.08.2021.

List on 25.05.2022.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
28.03.2022
Michal